AGENDA for 11:00 A.M. MONDAY,

10.
11.

12.
13.

Update with County Manager

Budget
Defender of the day contract
Public Works Update

e WSD5

e County Engineer quarterly meeting
Public Health & Social Services Update

e Housing update
911/DEM Update

e Study funding

e Infrastructure update
Community Development Update
Internal Services

e Future board updates
Risk Management

e Restorical Research
Human Resources
Information Technology
Personnel

e Health PAF
Calendars / Vacation Schedule
Announcements

FEBRUARY 24,

2020



